
Santa Run 5k 

Millbridge Ruritan Bldg.

Salisbury, NC 28144

Saturday, December 5, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 62 Robert Miller 43 18 20 M 40-44

2 54 Phillip Straight 37 18 35 M 35-39

3 51 Joshua Readling 26 18 39 M 25-29

4 48 Richard Ferguson 57 20 18 M 55-59

5 53 Mark Howard 48 20 26 M 45-49

6 57 Richard Ellis 49 20 49 M 45-49

7 18 Melissa Orr 37 20 59 F 35-39

8 10 Henry Goodnight 56 21 40 M 55-59

9 57 Leah Cressler 13 22 11 F 12-15

10 50 Acqwawon Stallworth 44 22 23 F 40-44

11 49 Florelay Brown 34 22 33 F 30-34

12 59 Kent Houghton 60 23 2 M 60-64

13 37 Craig Farmer 48 23 16 M 45-49

14 40 Wayne Hall 29 24 30 M 25-29

15 13 Emberleigh Pauley Brown 9 26 39 F 0-11

16 11 Jeffrey Brown 59 26 50 M 55-59

17 61 Brett Blevins 13 27 35 M 12-15

18 36 Kristen Johnson 24 27 47 F 20-24

19 64 Herman Peterson 55 29 8 M 55-59

20 12 Tim Norris 55 29 13 M 55-59

21 56 Anne May 52 30 0 F 50-54

22 22 Cheryl Gregory 43 31 26 F 40-44

23 63 Wayne Crowder 68 32 18 M 65-69

24 33 Jennifer Lefler 31 32 44 F 30-34

25 58 David May 50 32 54 M 50-54

26 67 Paul Lucha 57 33 21 M 55-59

27 26 Lori Boan 53 33 56 F 50-54

28 55 Randy Miller 54 34 1 M 50-54

29 43 Gavin Nichols 17 34 18 M 16-19

30 2 T J Sparks 10 34 19 M 0-11

31 44 Wanda Parks 50 34 22 F 50-54

32 27 Sharon Earnhardt 56 34 45 F 55-59

33 15 Jennifer Pennington 24 34 49 F 20-24

34 46 Tammy Nichols 45 34 57 F 45-49

35 32 Lynne Dunn 65 35 16 F 65-69

36 42 Debra Cress 61 35 41 F 60-64

37 9 James Wittum 52 36 10 M 50-54

38 17 Laura Cox 29 37 32 F 25-29

39 28 Sheila Gillespie 56 37 41 F 55-59

40 47 Patrick Ritchie 26 39 0 M 25-29

41 30 Patricia Ritchie 58 39 32 F 55-59

42 16 Autumn Edmiston 26 39 49 F 25-29

43 45 Carla Kennedy 57 41 43 F 55-59

44 19 Erica Donnell 39 41 46 F 35-39

45 41 Leslie Tulridge 48 44 24 F 45-49

46 20 Carla Finney 36 45 29 F 35-39



47 14 Hailey Shook 10 45 32 F 0-11

48 23 Christie Shook 41 46 14 F 40-44

49 66 Heather Schultz 30 46 15 F 30-34

50 54 Roxanne Lucha 54 46 33 F 50-54

51 8 John Gillespie 51 47 18 M 50-54

52 31 Sharon Borman 67 49 2 F 65-69

53 29 Crystal Hewitt 57 51 49 F 55-59

54 38 Hudson Oliphant 6 53 26 M 0-11

55 39 Jason Oliphant 41 53 27 M 40-44

56 25 Lori Mills 47 54 47 F 45-49

57 3 Wayne Elmore 44 54 49 M 40-44

58 4 Shine Thomas 44 55 29 M 40-44

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 62 Robert Miller 43 18 20 M 40-44 1

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 18 Melissa Orr 37 20 59 F 35-39 7

Female 0-11

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 13 Emberleigh Pauley Brown 9 26 39 F 0-11 15

2 14 Hailey Shook 10 45 32 F 0-11 47

Female 12-15

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 57 Leah Cressler 13 22 11 F 12-15 9

Female 20-24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 36 Kristen Johnson 24 27 47 F 20-24 18

2 15 Jennifer Pennington 24 34 49 F 20-24 33

Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 17 Laura Cox 29 37 32 F 25-29 38

2 16 Autumn Edmiston 26 39 49 F 25-29 42

Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 49 Florelay Brown 34 22 33 F 30-34 11

2 33 Jennifer Lefler 31 32 44 F 30-34 24

3 66 Heather Schultz 30 46 15 F 30-34 49



Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 19 Erica Donnell 39 41 46 F 35-39 44

2 20 Carla Finney 36 45 29 F 35-39 46

Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 50 Acqwawon Stallworth 44 22 23 F 40-44 10

2 22 Cheryl Gregory 43 31 26 F 40-44 22

3 23 Christie Shook 41 46 14 F 40-44 48

Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 46 Tammy Nichols 45 34 57 F 45-49 34

2 41 Leslie Tubridy 48 44 24 F 45-49 45

3 25 Lori Mills 47 54 47 F 45-49 56

Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 56 Anne May 52 30 0 F 50-54 21

2 26 Lori Boan 53 33 56 F 50-54 27

3 44 Wanda Parks 50 34 22 F 50-54 31

4 54 Roxanne Lucha 54 46 33 F 50-54 50

Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 27 Sharon Earnhardt 56 34 45 F 55-59 32

2 28 Sheila Gillespie 56 37 41 F 55-59 39

3 30 Patricia Ritchie 58 39 32 F 55-59 41

4 45 Carla Kennedy 57 41 43 F 55-59 43

5 29 Crystal Hewitt 57 51 49 F 55-59 53

Female 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 42 Debra Cress 61 35 41 F 60-64 36

Female 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 32 Lynne Dunn 65 35 16 F 65-69 35

2 31 Sharon Borman 67 49 2 F 65-69 52

Male 0-11

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 2 T J Sparks 10 34 19 M 0-11 30

2 38 Hudson Oliphant 6 53 26 M 0-11 54

Male 12-15

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 61 Brett Blevins 13 27 35 M 12-15 17

Male 16-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 43 Gavin Nichols 17 34 18 M 16-19 29



Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 51 Joshua Readling 26 18 39 M 25-29 3

2 40 Wayne Hall 29 24 30 M 25-29 14

3 47 Patrick Ritchie 26 39 0 M 25-29 40

Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 54 Phillip Straight 37 18 35 M 35-39 2

Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 39 Jason Oliphant 41 53 27 M 40-44 55

2 3 Wayne Elmore 44 54 49 M 40-44 57

3 4 Shine Thomas 44 55 29 M 40-44 58

Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 53 Mark Howard 48 20 26 M 45-49 5

2 57 Richard Ellis 49 20 49 M 45-49 6

3 37 Craig Farmer 48 23 16 M 45-49 13

Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 58 David May 50 32 54 M 50-54 25

2 55 Randy Miller 54 34 1 M 50-54 28

3 9 James Wittum 52 36 10 M 50-54 37

4 8 John Gillespie 51 47 18 M 50-54 51

Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 48 Richard Ferguson 57 20 18 M 55-59 4

2 10 Henry Goodnight 56 21 40 M 55-59 8

3 11 Jeffrey Brown 59 26 50 M 55-59 16

4 64 Herman Peterson 55 29 8 M 55-59 19

5 12 Tim Norris 55 29 13 M 55-59 20

6 67 Paul Lucha 57 33 21 M 55-59 26

Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 59 Kent Houghton 60 23 2 M 60-64 12



Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 63 Wayne Crowder 68 32 18 M 65-69 23

Fun Run

Place Bib Name Age

1 60 Peggy Payne 7

2 65 Penny Schultz 4


